sage

Transaction Details: THE SAGE GROUP PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
MORGAN STANLEY & CO
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 2138005RNSXYLTF8G138 GB00B8C3BLO3 INTERNATIONAL PLC 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of he ssuer Day of the transaction Wontitycodo o the nacial | 1ot number ofshares purchasea | DY Welghted avorago purchase Venus Hiahest rice pald | Lowest rie pid per
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 GBO00B8C3BLO3 52,166 845.36 BATE 856.40 838.80
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 GB00B8C3BLO3 69,638 845.59 CHIX 856.60 838.60
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 GB00B8C3BLO3 204,588 845.35 XLON 856.60 837.80

* Rounded to two decimal places TOTAL 326,392 845.40
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer ‘ Date ‘ Time ‘ :ﬁ'::‘izlﬁ:gz::::' Price (pence) Quantity bought Venue number of the
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:00:52 GBO00B8C3BLO3 853.20 294 BATE 235092499186
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:00:52 GBO0B8C3BLO3 853.20 1,107 XLON E08iLd8sOdqY
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:00:52 GBO00B8C3BLO3 853.00 914 XLON E08iLd8sOdgb
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:00:52 GBO0B8C3BLO3 853.00 304 CHIX 3056202404963
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:00:52 GBO00B8C3BLO3 853.00 242 BATE 235092499187
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:03:13 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.60 1,099 XLON E08iLd8sOjBJ
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:03:13 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.60 1,082 XLON E08iLd8sOjBL
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:03:40 GBO0B8C3BLO3 856.00 95 XLON E08iLd8sOjll
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:03:40 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.00 110 XLON E08iLd8sOjIM
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:03:40 GBO0B8C3BLO3 856.00 271 XLON E08iLd8sOjIR
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:03:40 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.00 479 XLON E08iLd8sOjIT
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:03:40 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.00 146 XLON E08iLd8sOjlc
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:03:43 GBO00B8C3BLO3 855.60 18 XLON E08iLd8sOjpa
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:09:52 GBO0B8C3BLO3 856.60 156 CHIX 3056202406767
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:09:52 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.60 51 CHIX 3056202406768
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:10:08 GBO0B8C3BLO3 856.60 163 CHIX 3056202406796
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:10:08 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.60 128 CHIX 3056202406797
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:10:09 GBO0B8C3BLO3 856.40 258 BATE 235092500825
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:10:09 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.40 370 BATE 235092500826
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:10:09 GBO0B8C3BLO3 856.40 260 CHIX 3056202406802
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:10:09 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.40 1,139 XLON E08iLd8sOxt4
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:10:09 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.40 80 XLON E08iLd8sOxt6
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:10:09 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.40 165 XLON E08iLd8sOxt8
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:10:09 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.40 936 XLON E08iLd8sOxtA
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:10:09 GBO00B8C3BLO3 856.40 613 BATE 235092500827
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:10:09 GBO0B8C3BLO3 856.40 986 CHIX 3056202406803
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:12:00 GBO00B8C3BLO3 855.80 458 XLON E08iLd8sP1yJ
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:12:00 GBO0B8C3BLO3 855.80 40 XLON E08iLd8sP1yP
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:12:31 GBO00B8C3BLO3 855.60 13 CHIX 3056202407250
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:12:31 GBO0B8C3BLO3 855.60 270 CHIX 3056202407251
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:12:31 GBO00B8C3BLO3 855.60 59 CHIX 3056202407252
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:12:31 GBO0B8C3BLO3 855.60 28 CHIX 3056202407253
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:13:17 GBO00B8C3BLO3 855.40 846 CHIX 3056202407483
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:13:22 GBO0B8C3BLO3 854.80 864 CHIX 3056202407528
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:13:22 GBO00B8C3BLO3 854.80 105 CHIX 3056202407529
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:14:51 GBO0B8C3BLO3 851.80 535 XLON E08iLd8sP9H1
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:15:37 GBO00B8C3BLO3 852.60 626 XLON E08iLd8sPBwS
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:15:46 GBO0B8C3BLO3 851.80 509 CHIX 3056202408163
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:16:37 GBO00B8C3BLO3 850.80 525 XLON E08iLd8sPE89
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:18:05 GBO0B8C3BLO3 850.00 455 XLON E08iLd8sPIM2
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:20:19 GBO00B8C3BLO3 848.60 128 BATE 235092502983
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:20:19 GBO0B8C3BLO3 848.60 101 BATE 235092502984
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:20:19 GBO00B8C3BLO3 848.60 657 CHIX 3056202409285
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:20:19 GBO00B8C3BLO3 848.60 741 BATE 235092502985
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:20:46 GBO00B8C3BLO3 848.60 454 XLON E08iLd8sPQH7
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:22:40 GBO0B8C3BLO3 848.40 520 BATE 235092503361
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:23:52 GBO00B8C3BLO3 848.40 751 XLON E08iLd8sPX00
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:23:52 GBO00B8C3BLO3 848.40 94 XLON E08iLd8sPX03
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:26:29 GBO00B8C3BLO3 847.20 472 XLON E08iLd8sPd9C
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:26:29 GBO0B8C3BLO3 847.20 348 XLON E08iLd8sPd9E
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:26:29 GBO00B8C3BLO3 847.20 817 XLON E08iLd8sPd9G
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:26:57 GBO0B8C3BLO3 847.20 100 BATE 235092504046
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:26:57 GBO00B8C3BLO3 847.20 617 BATE 235092504047
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:27:31 GBO00B8C3BLO3 847.40 535 XLON E08iLd8sPgO4
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:31:02 GBO00B8C3BLO3 848.00 224 BATE 235092504694
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:31:02 GBO0B8C3BLO3 848.00 288 XLON E08iLd8sPncM
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:31:02 GBO00B8C3BLO3 848.00 552 XLON E08iLd8sPncO
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:31:02 GBO0B8C3BLO3 848.00 6 XLON E08iLd8sPncQ
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:32:13 GBO00B8C3BLO3 848.40 997 XLON E08iLd8sPpsU
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:32:51 GBO0B8C3BLO3 847.60 636 XLON E08iLd8sPrdg
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:33:56 GBO00B8C3BLO3 847.20 576 XLON E08iLd8sPsxd
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:34:31 GBO0B8C3BLO3 847.00 479 XLON E08iLd8sPuTE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:35:10 GBO00B8C3BLO3 846.00 476 XLON E08iLd8sPvrk
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:36:44 GBO0B8C3BLO3 847.00 465 XLON E08iLd8sPz6U
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 04/01/2022 08:39:51 GBO00B8C3BLO3 846.80 461 XLON E08iLd8sQ54M
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XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX

235092573335
3056202507064
3056202507067

E08iLd8savaO

235092573338

EO8iLd8savaY

EO08iLd8savaa

EO08iLd8saxia

235092573862

E08iLd8sb16C

E08iLd8sb1Vc
3056202508397
3056202508949
3056202508962

E08iLd8sb831

E08iLd8sb834
3056202509317

EO08iLd8sbBcF

E08iLd8sbBs1

235092575554

E08iLd8sbFhL

E08iLd8sbFhP

E08iLd8sbFhR

235092575555
3056202510360

EO08iLd8sbFhX

235092576272
3056202511264

235092576273

E08iLd8sbLkz
3056202511265

EO08iLd8sbLI5

235092576682

235092576683

235092576684

235092576685
3056202511796
3056202511797
E08iLd8sbPCZ
3056202511930

E08iLd8sbQ73
3056202511931
E08iLd8sbQ7M
E08iLd8sbQ70

235092577277
3056202512552
E08iLd8sbT6Q
E08iLd8sbV2w

E08iLd8sbV2Z
3056202512796

235092577518

235092577519
3056202513398

235092578059
3056202513399
3056202513401
3056202513402

235092578068
3056202513403

235092578145

235092578159

235092578160

E08iLd8sbZg2
3056202513610
3056202514322
3056202514323

235092578822

EO08iLd8sbdVr

235092580126

235092580128

235092580129

235092580130

235092580156
3056202515863
3056202515864

235092580160

235092580161

EO08iLd8sblIA
E08iLd8sblIC
EO08iLd8sblIM
235092580165
EO08iLd8sbllg
EO08iLd8sblli
EO08iLd8sbliq

235092580166
3056202515872

235092580172
3056202515882
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SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
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SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE

04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022

16:21:50
16:22:01
16:22:01
16:22:01
16:22:01
16:22:02
16:22:02
16:22:03
16:22:06
16:22:06
16:23:05
16:25:22
16:25:22
16:25:22
16:25:22
16:25:22
16:25:22
16:25:22
16:25:22
16:27:01
16:27:01
16:27:01

GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3

840.80
840.80
840.80
840.80
840.80
840.60
840.60
840.60
840.60
840.60
840.20
840.40
840.40
840.40
840.40
840.40
840.40
840.40
840.40
840.40
840.40
840.40

414

775
1,697
522
926
246

250
512
515
618

BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE

235092580566
235092580621
E08iLd8sbndQ
3056202516337
3056202516338
EO08iLd8sbnpb
3056202516359
EO08iLd8sbnqc
E08iLd8sbny3
E08iLd8sbny5
E08iLd8sbqVO
E08iLd8sbwQw
E08iLd8sbwR2
EO08iLd8sbwR8
E08iLd8sbwSq
235092582199
3056202518130
E08iLd8sbwVr
E08iLd8sbwW5
EO08iLd8sbzzv
E08iLd8sbzzx
235092582757



